¢%% MIDWEST SPL WINNERS *%**

918customs827171X.txt

142.9 Patrick Goad
140.3 Dusten Hooper

2 —_——
140.8 Billy Bowers

149.1 Matt Winnett
147.6 Joe Clarke
144.7 Chris Greggs

153.8 Albert Bishop
149.4 Jordan Brake

Basic 1 ===

148.7 James cCarroll

Basic 2 ===

141.5 Cameron Straley

Basic 3 ===

Basic ===

Basic Trunk ===

Advanced No wall ===

152.3 James cCarroll
146.7 Jarrett Rowe

Advanced 1 ===

157.6 Richard Buttrum

Advanced 2 ===

156.7 Chad Colby
155.2 Mitch Pfeifer
154.2 John Fielder

Advanced 3 ===

154.4 Billy Armstrong
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Advanced C ===

149.7
149.4

Matt Winnett
Zack Brake

Xtreme 1 ===

135.6

Kayden Johnson

Xtreme 2 ===

Xtreme 3 ===

134.1

John Fielder

Xtreme 4 ===

134.3

Kaos 1 ===

Kaos 2 ===

Kaos 3 ===
146.7

Kaos 4 ===

Chad Colby

Mitch Pfeifer

Ten Competitors
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Richard Buttrum
Chad Colby
Mitch Pfeifer
Billy Armstrong
John Fielder
Albert Bishop
James Carroll
Matt Winnett
Jordan Brake
Zack Brake

Page 2

149.
149.

135.

134.

134.

146.

149.
149.

135.

134.

134.

146.

AN

149.
149.

135.

134.

134.

146.

SN

w

~N

149.7

124.7

134.1

134.3

146.7



